
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

11+ Information 2022-2023 
 

 
Offers 

 

 
Number of Offers 

 
Acceptances 

 

ASL 
Channing 
City of London School for Girls 
Francis Holland, NW1 
Godolphin and Latymer 
The Grey Coat Hospital School 
Haberdashers’ Girls’ School  
Henrietta Barnett 
Latymer Upper 
Mayfield  
Maida Vale School  
North London Collegiate  
Oundle 
Queen’s College 
Queen’s Gate School  
Queenswood 
South Hampstead High School  
St Augustine’s Priory 
St Helen’s School  
St James Senior Girls’ School  
St Marylebone  
St Michael’s Grammar School  
Trevor Roberts Preparatory School  
 
 

2 
5 
1 
7 
2 
1 
2 
1 
1 
1 
5 
1 
2 
11 
2 
1 
4 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
2 
 

ASL (2) 
Channing 
City of London School for Girls 
Francis Holland, NW1 
Godolphin and Latymer 
The Grey Coat Hospital 
Henrietta Barnett 
Latymer Upper 
Mayfield 
Maida Vale School  
Oundle (2) 
Queen’s College (2) 
Queen’s Gate 
South Hampstead High School  
St James 
St Michael’s Grammar School 
Trevor Roberts Preparatory School (2) 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Scholarships and Awards 
 

 

6 Academic Scholarships 
2 Headteacher Awards 
 

 


